ADLER Elektrotechnik Leipzig GmbH
Zschochersche Str. 91
D-04229 Leipzig - GERMANY
TEL: +49 (0)341 94698772
FAX: +49 (0)341 94698771
Email: info@adlerelectric.com,
Website: www.adlerelectric.com
Preliminary datasheet - subject to change! Please find latest updates for download on www.adlerelectric.com . Rev:002.20180829
AEF EV Fuse
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Part Number Rated Current Ampere Code Rated Voltage Breaking Capacity
Dissipation(W)
0.5In 1.0In
AEF3200800 AEF3200801 200 A 3200
800 VDC 20 kA@800 VDC
9.0 33.2
AEF3250800 AEF3250801 250 A 3250 11.3 41.5
AEF3300800 AEF3300801 300 A 3300 13.6 49.8
AEF3315800 AEF3315801 315 A 3315 14.3 52.3
AEF3350800 AEF3350801 350 A 3350 15.8 58.1
AEF3400800 AEF3400801 400 A 3400 18.1 66.3
AEF3500800 AEF3500801 500 A 3500 22.6 82.9
AEF3550800 AEF3550801 550 A 3550 24.9 91.2
AEF3630800 AEF3630801 630 A 3630 28.5 104.5
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
AEF 3630 8 00
1 2 3 4
1 …………….Product Series ………….... AEF
2 ………….… Ampere Code ……………. 630 A (see ampere code column of electrical specifications)
3 …………… Rated Voltage……………... 8: 800 VDC
4 ………….. Blade Thickness ……..….... 00: 1.5mm; 01: 2.5mm
FEATURES:
 800 VDC High-speed EV fuse
 Rated Current: 200-630 A
 Rated Breaking Capacity: 20 kA
 Dimensions: 43x43x51 mm
 Fast Acting fuse for EV/HEV, HV Connectors, Manual Service
Disconnects(MSD)
 Ref. to IEC 60269
ADLER Elektrotechnik Leipzig GmbH
Zschochersche Str. 91
D-04229 Leipzig - GERMANY
TEL: +49 (0)341 94698772
FAX: +49 (0)341 94698771
Email: info@adlerelectric.com,
Website: www.adlerelectric.com
Preliminary datasheet - subject to change! Please find latest updates for download on www.adlerelectric.com . Rev:002.20180829
DIMENSIONS (mm)
TIME CURRENT CURVE
0.001
0.01
0.1
1
10
100
100 1000 10000 100000
T
IM
E
 I
N
 S
E
C
O
N
D
S
CURRENT IN AMPERES
3
0
0
A
40
0
A
20
0
A
50
0
A
63
0
A
3
5
0
A
2
5
0
A
AEF3630801
AEF3630800